N21000003060

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Çify/State/Zio/Phone #)
PICK-UF WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(December Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400359278684

400359278684 03/19/21--01002--009 **128.75

0

.

R 18 PH 4:32 SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAGOSSIE, FL

THOUSE THE SECOND

-j

2021 MAR 18 PH 4: 50

112 3/18/71

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	S				
SUBJECT: <u>M.A.</u>	D. E. 4 U. (PROPOSED CORPOR	INC rate name – <u>must inc</u>	<u>ZLŪDE SUFFIX</u>)		
Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Artic	les of Incorporation and	a check for :		
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED		
FROM: Trancelowne Jaces Name (Printed or typed)					
	4021 Margan	Rd . Address	_		
	Tallahassee,	FL 32305 ity, State & Zip	_		
	850 - 296 - Daytin	4242 te Telephone number			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

FILED

The name of the corporation shall be: \(\mathcal{A} \mathcal{A} \mathcal{D} \).	E 4 11	INC	2021 HAR 18 PH 4: 50
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE			SECRETARY OF STATE
Principal street address:		Mailing addre	TALLAHASSEE, FL
4021 Margan Rd.			
Tallahasser, FL 323	<u>65</u>		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	leto ha	Van Vie	Is & Wilman
to find their purpose is the find their purpose	Tind	Δ ula	1 to heal
10 Tiller Stiller Jan pas	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>u wac</u>	
			
·		 	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	. 121.4 1		
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner of Low S	er in which the dire	ctors are elected and	арронией.
		-	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	<u> TORS</u>	Vice ?	President
Name and Title: Franciant Chr. Jones	_ Name and Title		
Address 4001 Margan Rol.			
Tallahassec, FL 32305			sel, FL.32305
	_		
Name and Title:	Name and Title	·	
Address			
	_		
	_		
Name and Title:	Name and Title	·	
Address			

Name and Title:	Name and Title:		
Address	Address:		
Name and Title:	Name and Title:		
Address	Address:		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGE	<u>'NT</u>		
	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent i	<u> </u>	202
	ne Jacs	CRETARY OF ALLAHASSE	2021 MAR 18
Address: 4021 Mo	igan Rd.	EWAY OF SI	70 . 18 í
Tallahas	sec FL 3135		
,		- N 111 A	PH 4:
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporation	ator is:	FL FL	ي. در
	and Jours	FT	
	-		
Address:	asser FL 32305		
lallal	iasse FL 3690		
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE Effective date, if other than the date o (If an effective date is listed, the dat		IONAL) days prior or 90 days after the fili	ng.)
	k does not meet the applicable statutory filing requ		
Having been named as registered ag- celuificate, I am familiar with and acco	ent to accept service of process for the above sta- ept the appointment as registered agent and agree t	ted corporation at the place designate to act in this capacity	ted in this
		3/18/2021 Date	
Required S	ignature of Registered Agent	Date	
I submit this document and affirm that the Department of State constitutes a t	at the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.2	S.	cument to
Mhs-	red Signature of Incorporator	3/18/2021	<u> </u>
Requir	red Signature of Incorporator	Date	